Mini DC UPS
PUPS22 & PUPS44 Series 5V or 12V Output
Lithium Battery Powered Mini DC UPS
The PUPS series is a desk top DC UPS that is powered by either a 5VDC input
source (for 5V output) or 12VDC input source (for 12V output) from a standard
AC-DC power adaptor. The output is battery backed by internal lithium batteries in
the event of an AC mains failure. The charger uses a constant current, constant

If not used for long periods suggest charging every 3-5 months
Specification
Ordering Information
Model Connectors and cable
PUPS22-12-01 or PUPS44-12-01 2.1 x 5.5mm input socket, 400mm output cable with 2.1 x 5.5mm plug
PUPS22-12-02 or PUPS44-12-02 2.5 x 5.5mm input socket, 400mm output cable with 2.5 x 5.5mm plug
PUPS22-05-01 or PUPS44-05-01 2.1 x 5.5mm input socket, 400mm output cable with 2.1 x 5.5mm plug
PUPS22-05-02 or PUPS44-05-02 2.5 x 5.5mm input socket, 400mm output cable with 2.5 x 5.5mm plug
NEW: PUPS29 and PUPS38 now available with 12V 3A output and 29Wh or 38Wh battery
capacity. Consult sales office for details
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw